
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 20 January 2023

M M2/3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOOD JOB BOB Last start Masters winner GAR, 14/01/2023, R3, M 1M 7P 5P M2/1/2B. Smoothy 528628 15/0160

 2 JIMARY STAR Weighted points score GRA, 15/01/2023, R9, P 5P 2M 3P M2/2/1M. Ross 507480 15/3267

 3 FLASHING OSCAR Weighted points score GOS, 10/01/2023, R5, M 5M 7P 4M M3/1J. Porter 529546 19/2215

 4 BOTOX BECKY Weighted points score WPK, 28/12/2022, R10, M 5M 4M 2M M3/1B. Moore 529240 10/0155

 5 HARPER'S BOY Weighted points score MAT, 16/01/2023, R4, P 6P 5P 4M M3/1M. Bretherton 494246 7/0139

 6 ZULU BOY Weighted points score MAT, 09/01/2023, R2, M 5M 5M 1M M3/1P. Parrelli 499350 8/0139

 7 ZAMBORA CHASE Weighted points score GAR, 24/12/2022, R12, P 2P 4P 4P M3/2S. Davies 529333 5/0132

 8 HIGH EXPECTATION Weighted points score GOS, 10/01/2023, R5, M 4M 7M 5P M3/1N. Holloway 508565 22/1124

 9 HELLO DREAM 1 Weighted points score WPK, 11/01/2023, R10, M 5M 6P 5P M3/1T. Macdonald 498875 18/099
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 20 January 2023

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLUE ROAMER Last start winner GAR, 14/01/2023, R7, P 1P 5P 2P 4/1/2S. Kedwell 540173 9/7186

 2 NATION'S ROCK Last start winner GOS, 10/01/2023, R8, P 1P 6P 4P 4/1/2N. Holloway 532755 10/9162

 3 SAMMY'S TURN Last start placegetter GAR, 13/01/2023, R9, P 3P 4P 2P 4/1/2L. Chaytor 537496 7/5243

 4 ZIPPING AUSSIE Last start placegetter GAR, 14/01/2023, R7, P 3P 1P 7P 4/1/2L. Hutton 529773 6/5228

 5 BLACK IRON Last start placegetter GAR, 13/01/2023, R3, P 3P 3P 1P 4/1/2T. Mason 552330 10/5210

 6 BUNDY TRAVELLER 1 Last start placegetter IPS, 16/01/2023, R7, 3 2P 5P 1P 4/1/1D. Clarson 552492 5/4207

 7 SWAN'S MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 13/01/2023, R3, P 5P 1P 5P 4/1/1S. Bell 531379 13/7142

 8 RICO'S GODDESS Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R4, P 7P 1P 7P 4/1/2B. Allen 532831 9/5141

 9 DOUBLE POLKA Last start winner GAR, 13/01/2023, R1, P 1P 6P 3P 5/4A. Woods 553230 1/0100

 10 BONBON FIRE 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 15/01/2023, R5, P 3P 2P 1Y 5/1M. Moroney 532593 5/3260

 11 JONTY JONES Last start placegetter GAR, 13/01/2023, R3, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1B. Keene 543954 7/6225

 12 GOLD ON BLACK Last start placegetter TAR, 11/01/2023, R5, P 3P 1P 4P 5/1D. Solomon 534258 4/3219

 13 GATE SAID NO Last start placegetter GUN, 25/08/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 5P 5/1B. Allen 541871 4/3204

 14 WINLOCK REWARDS 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 14/01/2023, R6, P 3P 3P 5P 5/2L. Hutton 551255 3/2180

 15 MAX'S MAGIC Last start placegetter GUN, 12/01/2023, R4, P 2P 3P 1P 5/2N. Hand 550622 5/2171

 16 OH SO ORSON Last start placegetter GAR, 14/01/2023, R5, P 2P 4P 5P 5/4B. Smoothy 543116 4/0144

 17 COUSIN VINNIE 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 14/01/2023, R12, P 7P 7P 4P 5/2A. Woods 543188 5/287

 18 BLACK MIKEY 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 14/01/2023, R7, P 5P 7M 7P 5/1L. Hutton 496132 4/370

 19 SURFACE 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 14/01/2023, R12, P 6P 7P 7P 5/3R. White 541983 2/163

 20 WINIFRED ENA Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R12, P 4P 1P 6P 5/1A. Woods 543185 4/3156

 21 MISS SILLAT Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 8P 5/1J. Magnisalis 542714 4/3150

 22 ROYAL RUSH Weighted points score GAR, 23/12/2022, R9, P 8P 2P 3P 5/4S. Grey 552038 1/0147

 23 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R3, M 8M 2P 7P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5146

 24 BURNING SAND 1 Weighted points score GOS, 31/12/2022, R8, Y 5Y 7P 4P 5/3G. Stewart 550746 2/1126

 25 DEB'S BABY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/01/2023, R10, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1R. Ryan 538372 6/3117

 26 DIEGO 1 Weighted points score WAU, 31/12/2022, R10, Y 6Y 5P 1P 5/3T. Pye 546146 3/1117

 27 EDNA KRABAPPEL Weighted points score GUN, 12/01/2023, R4, P 8P 1P 5P 5/1R. Ryan 550342 6/3110

 28 FERNANDO'S GAL 2 Weighted points score GUN, 05/01/2023, R2, M 7M 3M 6P 5/1M. Popowski 522231 7/3108

 29 NELL BELL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/01/2023, R4, P 4P 4P 6P 5/3W. Ison 537365 2/1108

 30 YASS QUEEN Weighted points score RIC, 15/01/2023, R6, P 7P 6Y 4P 5/4J. Chapman 544504 2/0103

 31 BUNDY BOUNCE 2 Weighted points score IPS, 16/01/2023, R7, 3 7P 2P 8P 5/3D. Clarson 551794 3/199
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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P 4/5 400 NONE
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 32 FRUIT AND NUTS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/01/2023, R6, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4D. Hampson 541833 1/096

 33 TOPPER'S THE ONE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 11/01/2023, R5, P 6P 6P 7Y 5/3T. Pye 548532 3/196

 34 LARSON'S ROCKET 2 Weighted points score WPK, 11/01/2023, R3, P 7P 6C 5P 5/3B. Allen 549891 3/195

 35 LUNAR HALO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/01/2023, R8, P 8P 8P 3P 5/2J. Mcguiness 530225 4/293

 36 BE BLESSED Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R6, P 4P 7P 4P 5/2N. Holloway 542711 5/284

 37 TIA'S ROSE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R9, P 5P 7P 8P 5/1P. Tobin 550867 6/584

 38 WINLOCK LOCKY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R7, P 8P 5P 6P 5/1R. White 536221 9/881

 39 PIZZA THIS 1 Weighted points score MAT, 02/01/2023, R8, P 7P 8Y 6P 5/4T. Pye 543259 1/078

 40 HAPPY POTTER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R5, P 6P 4P 5P 5/3J. Edwards 553231 2/178

 41 LOCKY'S EAGLE Weighted points score MAT, 16/01/2023, R6, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4M. Bretherton 542268 1/078

 42 FOUR JOANS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/01/2023, R5, P 4P 8P 7P 5/4A. Woods 548759 1/075

 43 TRIXIE BELLA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/01/2023, R4, P 7P 4P 4P 5/4N. Woods 543181 1/075

 44 HEIDI'S GIFT Weighted points score MAT, 16/01/2023, R4, P 8P 6P 4P 5/4M. Bretherton 532138 4/072

 45 FLICK'S DILEMMA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 11/01/2023, R7, P 7P 5P 7Y 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/065

 46 OMAHRI ZEUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4R. White 541470 1/063

 47 IZUKU BALE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 05/01/2023, R7, P 8P 6P 8P 5/2M. Popowski 532345 5/260
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 THRILL Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/2S. Davies 558468 3/2219

 2 BRINDLE BOUNTY Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 1P 5/3S. Atkins 562155 3/1201

 3 ZEAL SURPRISE Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 2P 5/3J. Murray 554995 2/1201

 4 FRISKY FELON Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 5P 5/4M. Davidson 557782 1/0198

 5 LIQUORICE GIRL Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 1P 5/4J. Hawkins 554423 1/0193

 6 DANSEUSE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P (FEL)P 5/2J. Mcguiness 549352 3/2187

 7 NOKOSI Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 3Y 5/4P. Mattress 538151 1/0151

 8 TAKE MY BET Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 2P 5/3R. Vines Jnr 557742 2/1135

 9 NULA'S GIRL Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 5P 5/4T. Ball 545292 1/0114

 10 NELL BELL 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 6P 5/3W. Ison 537365 2/1108
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 DOUBLE POLKA Last start winner GAR, 13/01/2023, R1, P 1P 6P 3P 5/4A. Woods 553230 1/0100

 2 BONBON FIRE 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 15/01/2023, R5, P 3P 2P 1Y 5/1M. Moroney 532593 5/3260

 3 JONTY JONES Last start placegetter GAR, 13/01/2023, R3, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1B. Keene 543954 7/6225

 4 GOLD ON BLACK Last start placegetter TAR, 11/01/2023, R5, P 3P 1P 4P 5/1D. Solomon 534258 4/3219

 5 GATE SAID NO Last start placegetter GUN, 25/08/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 5P 5/1B. Allen 541871 4/3204

 6 WINLOCK REWARDS 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 14/01/2023, R6, P 3P 3P 5P 5/2L. Hutton 551255 3/2180

 7 MAX'S MAGIC Last start placegetter GUN, 12/01/2023, R4, P 2P 3P 1P 5/2N. Hand 550622 5/2171

 8 OH SO ORSON Last start placegetter GAR, 14/01/2023, R5, P 2P 4P 5P 5/4B. Smoothy 543116 4/0144

 9 COUSIN VINNIE 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 14/01/2023, R12, P 7P 7P 4P 5/2A. Woods 543188 5/287

 10 BLACK MIKEY 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 14/01/2023, R7, P 5P 7M 7P 5/1L. Hutton 496132 4/370

 11 SURFACE 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 14/01/2023, R12, P 6P 7P 7P 5/3R. White 541983 2/163

 12 WINIFRED ENA Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R12, P 4P 1P 6P 5/1A. Woods 543185 4/3156

 13 MISS SILLAT Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 8P 5/1J. Magnisalis 542714 4/3150

 14 ROYAL RUSH Weighted points score GAR, 23/12/2022, R9, P 8P 2P 3P 5/4S. Grey 552038 1/0147

 15 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R3, M 8M 2P 7P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5146

 16 BURNING SAND 1 Weighted points score GOS, 31/12/2022, R8, Y 5Y 7P 4P 5/3G. Stewart 550746 2/1126

 17 DEB'S BABY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 12/01/2023, R10, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1R. Ryan 538372 6/3117

 18 DIEGO 1 Weighted points score WAU, 31/12/2022, R10, Y 6Y 5P 1P 5/3T. Pye 546146 3/1117

 19 EDNA KRABAPPEL Weighted points score GUN, 12/01/2023, R4, P 8P 1P 5P 5/1R. Ryan 550342 6/3110

 20 NELL BELL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/01/2023, R4, P 4P 4P 6P 5/3W. Ison 537365 2/1108

 21 FERNANDO'S GAL 2 Weighted points score GUN, 05/01/2023, R2, M 7M 3M 6P 5/1M. Popowski 522231 7/3108

 22 YASS QUEEN Weighted points score RIC, 15/01/2023, R6, P 7P 6Y 4P 5/4J. Chapman 544504 2/0103

 23 BUNDY BOUNCE 2 Weighted points score IPS, 16/01/2023, R7, 3 7P 2P 8P 5/3D. Clarson 551794 3/199

 24 TOPPER'S THE ONE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 11/01/2023, R5, P 6P 6P 7Y 5/3T. Pye 548532 3/196

 25 FRUIT AND NUTS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/01/2023, R6, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4D. Hampson 541833 1/096

 26 LARSON'S ROCKET 2 Weighted points score WPK, 11/01/2023, R3, P 7P 6C 5P 5/3B. Allen 549891 3/195

 27 LUNAR HALO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/01/2023, R8, P 8P 8P 3P 5/2J. Mcguiness 530225 4/293

 28 BE BLESSED Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R6, P 4P 7P 4P 5/2N. Holloway 542711 5/284

 29 TIA'S ROSE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R9, P 5P 7P 8P 5/1P. Tobin 550867 6/584

 30 WINLOCK LOCKY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R7, P 8P 5P 6P 5/1R. White 536221 9/881

 31 HAPPY POTTER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R5, P 6P 4P 5P 5/3J. Edwards 553231 2/178
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 20 January 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 LOCKY'S EAGLE Weighted points score MAT, 16/01/2023, R6, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4M. Bretherton 542268 1/078

 33 PIZZA THIS 1 Weighted points score MAT, 02/01/2023, R8, P 7P 8Y 6P 5/4T. Pye 543259 1/078

 34 FOUR JOANS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/01/2023, R5, P 4P 8P 7P 5/4A. Woods 548759 1/075

 35 TRIXIE BELLA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/01/2023, R4, P 7P 4P 4P 5/4N. Woods 543181 1/075

 36 HEIDI'S GIFT Weighted points score MAT, 16/01/2023, R4, P 8P 6P 4P 5/4M. Bretherton 532138 4/072

 37 FLICK'S DILEMMA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 11/01/2023, R7, P 7P 5P 7Y 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/065

 38 OMAHRI ZEUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4R. White 541470 1/063

 39 IZUKU BALE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 05/01/2023, R7, P 8P 6P 8P 5/2M. Popowski 532345 5/260
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 20 January 2023

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 PRINCE WYLDE Last start winner GAR, 14/01/2023, R1, P 1P 4P 2P 1/2C. Eaton 543282 23/22249

 2 MY HEPBURN 2 Last start winner GOS, 10/01/2023, R12, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2S. Smith 558006 6/5273

 3 GOODWIN GRANGE Last start winner GAR, 13/01/2023, R3, P 1P 7P 1P 3/1/2B. Young 532483 19/9201

 4 LIKEABLE ROGUE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 14/01/2023, R1, P 3P 2P 4P 3/1/2J. Edwards 549717 13/12288

 5 MERCATOR CLOSER Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R3, M 3M 4M 1M 3/1/1J. Chapman 499352 20/8193

 6 BLUE ROAMER Last start winner GAR, 14/01/2023, R7, P 1P 5P 2P 4/1/2S. Kedwell 540173 9/7186

 7 NATION'S ROCK Last start winner GOS, 10/01/2023, R8, P 1P 6P 4P 4/1/2N. Holloway 532755 10/9162

 8 SAMMY'S TURN Last start placegetter GAR, 13/01/2023, R9, P 3P 4P 2P 4/1/2L. Chaytor 537496 7/5243

 9 ZIPPING AUSSIE Last start placegetter GAR, 14/01/2023, R7, P 3P 1P 7P 4/1/2L. Hutton 529773 6/5228

 10 BLACK IRON Last start placegetter GAR, 13/01/2023, R3, P 3P 3P 1P 4/1/2T. Mason 552330 10/5210

 11 BUNDY TRAVELLER 1 Last start placegetter IPS, 16/01/2023, R7, 3 2P 5P 1P 4/1/1D. Clarson 552492 5/4207

 12 SWAN'S MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 13/01/2023, R3, P 5P 1P 5P 4/1/1S. Bell 531379 13/7142

 13 RICO'S GODDESS Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R4, P 7P 1P 7P 4/1/2B. Allen 532831 9/5141
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 20 January 2023

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 MUSTARD'S CHOICE Last start placegetter GAR, 13/01/2023, R1, P 3P M/1A. Jones 558461 0/0117

 2 ACT OF KINDNESS Last start placegetter TAR, 11/01/2023, R1, P 3P 4P 4Y M/1B. Smoothy 551580 0/096

 3 DRINK CROWNIES Last start placegetter GAR, 13/01/2023, R1, P 2P 3P 5P M/1S. Davies 549421 0/094

 4 SUMMER JOY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 28/12/2022, R5, P (FEL)P 6Y 2P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/098

 5 RAFTER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 30/12/2022, R1, P 8P 2P 7P M/1B. Young 554418 0/070

 6 BLAZIN' MILA First start M/1J. Eaton 557645 0/00

 7 BLAZIN' OAKLEE First start M/1J. Eaton 557647 0/00

 8 IS THAT YOU First start M/1J. Magnisalis 550932 0/00

 9 NORA CARAT 1 Weighted points score TAR, 11/01/2023, R1, P 7P 6P 7Y M/1T. Pye 543513 0/073

 10 SWEET SHE IS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 09/01/2023, R1, P 8P 6P 8P M/1K. Kowalski 549907 0/059

 11 LEVELS TO IT Weighted points score GUN, 16/06/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 5P M/1W. Ison 544966 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 20 January 2023

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 MANILA BRAE Last start winner GAR, 13/01/2023, R10, P 1P 3P 3P 4/1/2G. Ball 541965 10/1216

 2 GOLD RUSH LAD Weighted points score WPK, 13/01/2023, R4, C 8C 6C 2P 4/1/2M. Davidson 552039 5/4218

 3 BOLD COMET Last start placegetter GAR, 13/01/2023, R12, P 3P 7P 2P 5/1B. Keene 543956 6/3198

 4 HELLO DREAM 2 Dropping in grade GOS, 08/11/2022, R4, P 5M 6P 5P 5/1T. Macdonald 498875 18/899

 5 WAR HAMMER Weighted points score TAR, 11/01/2023, R11, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4D. Solomon 546583 4/0231

 6 LARSON'S LAD Weighted points score WPK, 11/01/2023, R8, P 4P 2C 2P 5/4B. Allen 541866 5/0215

 7 PINKY KNIGHT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/01/2023, R3, P 2P 1P 4P 5/4S. Hill 559752 1/0158

 8 FAT BOY'S LUCKY Weighted points score GAR, 13/01/2023, R12, P 5P 3P 4P 5/1M. Davidson 548369 5/4147

 9 GOTHIKA Weighted points score GUN, 12/01/2023, R5, P 5P 3P 3P 5/3R. Ryan 534041 4/1129

 10 FLYING TORPEDO Weighted points score MAT, 16/01/2023, R5, P 7P 6P 7P 5/3M. Bretherton 536830 2/1126

 11 TEN HUT Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R10, P 6P 6P (FEL)Y 5/2B. Moroney 546121 4/2123

 12 DIEGO 2 Weighted points score WAU, 31/12/2022, R10, Y 6Y 5P 1P 5/3T. Pye 546146 3/1117

 13 GET JUAN Weighted points score MAT, 16/01/2023, R10, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4R. Gore 551606 4/0114

 14 DARK MAJESTY Weighted points score WPK, 11/01/2023, R4, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1D. Roach 536399 10/2108

 15 COUSIN VINNIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/01/2023, R10, P 7P 7P 4P 5/2A. Woods 543188 5/287

 16 TIA'S ROSE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R9, P 5P 7P 8P 5/4P. Tobin 550867 6/084

 17 IZUKU BALE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 05/01/2023, R7, P 8P 6P 8P 5/2M. Popowski 532345 5/260
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 20 January 2023

P 5 515 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PINKY KNIGHT 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 4P 5/4S. Hill 559752 1/0158

 2 MISS CHARLOTTE Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 4P 5/4L. Atchison 542153 1/0150

 3 BOLT LIKE ELKIE Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 3P 5/4C. Power 549187 1/0138

 4 JUST FOXING Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 6P 5/4S. Grey 552044 1/0132

 5 FLYING TORPEDO Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 7P 5/3M. Bretherton 536830 2/1126

 6 BOBBY RISSOLE Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 2P 5/2P. Parrelli 538289 3/2126

 7 TEAPOT SCANDAL Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 1P 5/4A. Woods 553823 1/0122

 8 MISS TALLOWOOD Grade order Grade 5 5P 4Y 2Y 5/3B. Smoothy 543120 2/1121

 9 MINMI EXPRESS Grade order Grade 5 6P 7C 1P 5/3M. Davidson 556077 3/1121

 10 BLACK MAGIC ALE Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 6P 5/4N. Hand 550617 1/0120

 11 JIMARY EVEREST Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 2P 5/4M. Ross 547105 2/0117

 12 DIEGO 2 Grade order Grade 5 6Y 5P 1P 5/3T. Pye 546146 3/1117

 13 NITRAM ROXY Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 6P 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 2/099

 14 NABIAC SUNSET Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 5P 5/4A. Woods 551781 2/096

 15 LARSON'S ROCKET 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6C 5P 5/4B. Allen 549891 3/095

 16 TRIXIE BELLA 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 4P 5/4N. Woods 543181 1/075

 17 NULA'S BISCUIT Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 8P 5/4R. Walters 547339 2/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 20 January 2023

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOLD COMET Last start placegetter GAR, 13/01/2023, R12, P 3P 7P 2P 5/1B. Keene 543956 6/3198

 2 HELLO DREAM 2 Dropping in grade GOS, 08/11/2022, R4, P 5M 6P 5P 5/1T. Macdonald 498875 18/899

 3 WAR HAMMER Weighted points score TAR, 11/01/2023, R11, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4D. Solomon 546583 4/0231

 4 LARSON'S LAD Weighted points score WPK, 11/01/2023, R8, P 4P 2C 2P 5/4B. Allen 541866 5/0215

 5 PINKY KNIGHT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/01/2023, R3, P 2P 1P 4P 5/4S. Hill 559752 1/0158

 6 FAT BOY'S LUCKY Weighted points score GAR, 13/01/2023, R12, P 5P 3P 4P 5/1M. Davidson 548369 5/4147

 7 GOTHIKA Weighted points score GUN, 12/01/2023, R5, P 5P 3P 3P 5/3R. Ryan 534041 4/1129

 8 FLYING TORPEDO Weighted points score MAT, 16/01/2023, R5, P 7P 6P 7P 5/3M. Bretherton 536830 2/1126

 9 TEN HUT Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R10, P 6P 6P (FEL)Y 5/2B. Moroney 546121 4/2123

 10 DIEGO 2 Weighted points score WAU, 31/12/2022, R10, Y 6Y 5P 1P 5/3T. Pye 546146 3/1117

 11 GET JUAN Weighted points score MAT, 16/01/2023, R10, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4R. Gore 551606 4/0114

 12 DARK MAJESTY Weighted points score WPK, 11/01/2023, R4, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1D. Roach 536399 10/2108

 13 COUSIN VINNIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/01/2023, R10, P 7P 7P 4P 5/2A. Woods 543188 5/287

 14 TIA'S ROSE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R9, P 5P 7P 8P 5/4P. Tobin 550867 6/084

 15 IZUKU BALE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 05/01/2023, R7, P 8P 6P 8P 5/2M. Popowski 532345 5/260
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 20 January 2023

P 5 715 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ON THE SCHNAPS Last start winner GAR, 07/01/2023, R2, P 1P 5P 2P 5/3B. Wood 533677 2/1195

 2 RUNWAY MESSI Last start placegetter GAR, 14/01/2023, R8, P 3P 6P 2P 5/1N. Macdonald 530497 8/4141

 3 SINGLE SWINGER Last start Provincial winner WPK, 11/01/2023, R3, P 1P 2C 2P 5/2G. Stewart 552321 4/2280

 4 YOU KNOW TREE Weighted points score GOS, 10/01/2023, R4, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1L. Lamb 534109 9/2183

 5 NICE EBBY Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R8, P 4P 2P 7C 5/1A. Foley 542880 4/3161

 6 IRINKA ANNA Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R8, P 5P 1P 6P 5/2J. Chapman 546588 4/2123

 7 SOPHIA JAZZ Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R8, P 6P 8P 4P 5/4D. Solomon 542238 4/0114

 8 TATUM Weighted points score MAT, 16/01/2023, R8, P 6P 4Y 5P 5/1P. Parrelli 524923 9/4106
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 20 January 2023

P 1 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FRESH FRIED FISH Last start winner GAR, 13/01/2023, R11, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2S. Robertson 540445 11/9348
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GAR Friday, 20 January 2023

P 3 272 NONE
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Tot Wins

 1 MY HEPBURN 1 Last start winner GOS, 10/01/2023, R12, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2S. Smith 558006 6/5273

 2 PEACE VALLEY Last start winner GAR, 13/01/2023, R9, P 1P 6P 2P 3/1/2M. Frankland-Shambler 544492 8/7177

 3 LIKEABLE ROGUE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 14/01/2023, R1, P 3P 2P 4P 3/1/2J. Edwards 549717 13/12288
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 1 BLAZING KOHANA Last start placegetter GAR, 14/01/2023, R2, P 3P 7P 2P 4/1/2B. Moroney 552328 6/5237

 2 BUNDY TRAVELLER 2 Last start placegetter IPS, 16/01/2023, R7, 3 2P 5P 1P 4/1/1D. Clarson 552492 5/4207

 3 BOCKEY Last start placegetter GAR, 14/01/2023, R2, P 2P 1P 4P 4/1/2K. Kowalski 530647 12/11192

 4 BELMONT NOVA Dropping in grade GAR, 14/01/2023, R2, P 4P 6P 3P 4/1/2G. Ernst 547851 6/5198

 5 ENCOURAGING Weighted points score GAR, 25/11/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 4P 4/1/1B. Young 528312 24/23159

 6 ESTHER'S ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R3, M 4M 7P 4M 4/1/1N. Holloway 508557 22/17152
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 1 KENNY DO IT Last start winner GAR, 30/12/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 4P 5/3A. Woods 551779 2/1167

 2 SIR JACK Last start winner GAR, 13/01/2023, R2, P 1P 6P 4P 5/4G. Grimwood 557673 1/092

 3 BONBON FIRE 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 15/01/2023, R5, P 3P 2P 1Y 5/1M. Moroney 532593 5/3260

 4 WINLOCK REWARDS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 14/01/2023, R6, P 3P 3P 5P 5/2L. Hutton 551255 3/2180

 5 WINLOCK MOMENT Last start placegetter GAR, 07/01/2023, R5, P 2P 2P 4P 5/1L. Hutton 535617 4/3159

 6 GAGAN ASHER Last start placegetter GAR, 13/01/2023, R8, P 3P 7P 4P 5/1T. Robinson 538866 5/3156

 7 OUR GIRL AMBER Last start placegetter GAR, 13/01/2023, R7, P 3P 4P 7P 5/2G. Ball 544741 3/2150

 8 STEEL PANTHER Last start placegetter GAR, 13/01/2023, R7, P 2P 7P 3P 5/3T. Callen 523208 3/1141

 9 RATTLIN' AWAY Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 13/01/2023, R8, P 7P 6P 5P 5/3A. Roche 532693 2/1114

 10 BAGO GO GO Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 13/01/2023, R9, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4J. Roche 508632 4/0105

 11 BROWN VENOM Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 13/01/2023, R7, P 8P 5P 4P 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/078

 12 AT RANDOM Dropping in grade GAR, 13/01/2023, R11, P 6P 4P 1P 5/1T. Ball 542580 9/7219

 13 MULBERRY MAN Dropping in grade GAR, 14/01/2023, R2, P 5P 6P 1P 5/1E. Borg 544700 9/6156

 14 TOMBOLA LOLA Dropping in grade GUN, 22/12/2022, R10, P 6P 4P 1P 5/1J. Murray 530633 5/4147

 15 O'MALLEY Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 2P 5/1A. Hicks 545067 5/4186

 16 IBIZA Weighted points score GAR, 13/01/2023, R8, P 7P 2P 6P 5/2I. Darcey 542318 3/2186

 17 GOLDEN GORT Weighted points score GAR, 13/01/2023, R7, P 8P 1P 1P 5/3J. Gorton 553081 2/1161

 18 KIMMY CAMARO Weighted points score GAR, 13/01/2023, R8, P 4P 7P 8P 5/1R. Stewart 547309 4/3147

 19 BELMONT DEWY Weighted points score GAR, 06/01/2023, R4, P 5P 3P 6P 5/4G. Ernst 547848 1/0144

 20 AUSSIE RED'S BOY Weighted points score GAR, 06/01/2023, R4, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4M. Manuel 550612 1/0141

 21 IN THE SUN Weighted points score WPK, 04/01/2023, R2, P 8P 6P 6P 5/4G. Stewart 552327 1/0129

 22 DANGER BOY Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R12, P 7P 2P 3P 5/2L. Hutton 537720 3/2129

 23 BURNING SAND 2 Weighted points score GOS, 31/12/2022, R8, Y 5Y 7P 4P 5/3G. Stewart 550746 2/1126

 24 MCFERGUS Weighted points score GAR, 13/01/2023, R7, P 6P 5P 1P 5/3D. Roach 508688 2/1126

 25 TWISTED ON BAGS Weighted points score MOR, 03/12/2022, R5, Y 4Y 1Y 7Y 5/4G. Ryan 544411 3/0124

 26 STAIRWAY HEAVEN Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R11, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4P. Akers 548493 1/0120

 27 DEB'S BABY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 12/01/2023, R10, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1R. Ryan 538372 6/3117

 28 COAL BLASTER Weighted points score GAR, 06/01/2023, R11, P 8P 8P 4P 5/1P. Akers 530631 11/10117

 29 SOLAR NOVA Weighted points score TAR, 22/10/2022, R9, Y 6Y 1P 5P 5/3R. Williams 548326 2/1115

 30 KEYLIN Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4L. Davis 553239 1/0114

 31 FERNANDO'S GAL 1 Weighted points score GUN, 05/01/2023, R2, M 7M 3M 6P 5/1M. Popowski 522231 7/3108
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 32 BUNDY BOUNCE 1 Weighted points score IPS, 16/01/2023, R7, 3 7P 2P 8P 5/3D. Clarson 551794 3/199

 33 MARBEN VAL Weighted points score GAR, 23/12/2022, R5, P (FEL)P 6P 3P 5/4R. Edwards 544728 1/096

 34 WALKING ON FIRE Weighted points score GUN, 12/01/2023, R10, P 7P 5P 5P 5/1A. Capper 534802 4/396

 35 FRUIT AND NUTS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/01/2023, R6, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4D. Hampson 541833 1/096

 36 TOPPER'S THE ONE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 11/01/2023, R5, P 6P 6P 7Y 5/3T. Pye 548532 3/196

 37 LUNAR HALO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/01/2023, R8, P 8P 8P 3P 5/2J. Mcguiness 530225 4/293

 38 TEENY TURNER Weighted points score TAR, 28/12/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 7P 5/1D. Solomon 541478 9/884

 39 WINLOCK LOCKY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R7, P 8P 5P 6P 5/1R. White 536221 9/881

 40 STUCK IN MUD Weighted points score TAR, 04/01/2023, R4, P 6P 3Y 8P 5/4B. Smoothy 548787 1/079

 41 HAPPY POTTER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R5, P 6P 4P 5P 5/3J. Edwards 553231 2/178

 42 PIZZA THIS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/01/2023, R8, P 7P 8Y 6P 5/4T. Pye 543259 1/078

 43 FOUR JOANS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/01/2023, R5, P 4P 8P 7P 5/4A. Woods 548759 1/075

 44 BLACK MIKEY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 28/12/2022, R12, P 5P 7M 7P 5/1L. Hutton 496132 4/370

 45 SNIPER DASH Weighted points score GAR, 12/10/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4D. Hoare 541404 1/066

 46 FLICK'S DILEMMA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 11/01/2023, R7, P 7P 5P 7Y 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/065

 47 EL GRAND DEANO Weighted points score GAR, 24/12/2022, R3, M 8M 7M 7M 5/1L. Hutton 495050 11/864

 48 SURFACE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 7P 5/3R. White 541983 2/163

 49 OMAHRI ZEUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4R. White 541470 1/063

 50 FRANTINA Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R6, P 7P 6Y 6Y 5/4K. Brennan 551322 1/062
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 1 MINI MOO COW Last start placegetter GAR, 13/01/2023, R2, P 3P 4P 3P M/1R. Maguire 541881 0/0106

 2 FIRE ME Last start placegetter GAR, 13/01/2023, R2, P 2P 4Y 8P M/1S. Rees 545203 0/076

 3 SUMMER JOY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 28/12/2022, R5, P (FEL)P 6Y 2P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/098

 4 DANCING MADDIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 18/12/2022, R2, P 7P 3P M/1G. Ernst 551928 0/079

 5 SILENCER DASH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 08/10/2022, R1, P 6P 3P 5P M/1D. Hoare 541408 0/075

 6 RAFTER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 30/12/2022, R1, P 8P 2P 7P M/1B. Young 554418 0/070

 7 ECLECTUS First start M/1A. Woods 551773 0/00

 8 DISCO BALL BABE First start M/1B. Smoothy 558963 0/00

 9 THREE GEORGES First start M/1A. Woods 548760 0/00

 10 HEY PARTY GIRL First start M/1A. Woods 551780 0/00

 11 SKY HIGH KEY Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 13/01/2023, R2, P 7P 7P 8P M/1L. Davis 547873 0/033

 12 COPPER POWER Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 19/10/2022, R2, P 5P M/1J. Murray 551566 0/050

 13 NORA CARAT 3 Weighted points score TAR, 11/01/2023, R1, P 7P 6P 7Y M/1T. Pye 543513 0/073

 14 ATTACK A WHACKER Weighted points score GAR, 07/01/2023, R1, P 6P 6P 8P M/1L. Hutton 548769 0/062

 15 SWEET SHE IS 1 Weighted points score MAT, 09/01/2023, R1, P 8P 6P 8P M/1K. Kowalski 549907 0/059

 16 JACKEY'S HIPPY Weighted points score GAR, 30/12/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 6P M/1M. Bretherton 540452 0/058

 17 TILLY BILLS Weighted points score GAR, 13/01/2023, R2, P 5P 6P (FEL)P M/1A. Woods 543184 0/048
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 1 SIMPLY SIMON Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R2, P 6P 8P M/1A. Woods 546417 0/035
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 1 FASCINATE TRUMP Last start placegetter GAR, 14/01/2023, R4, P 2P 7P 4P 3/1/1N. Holloway 543669 11/5246

 2 FASCINATE MEL 2 Last start City winner WPK, 13/01/2023, R10, C 1C 8C 3P 3/1/1N. Holloway 543676 16/11322

 3 WING CHUN GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2023, R4, P 4P 1C 3C 3/1/1C. Eaton 542445 11/8297
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 1 NORA CARAT 2 Weighted points score TAR, 11/01/2023, R1, P 7P 6P 7Y M/1T. Pye 543513 0/073

 2 DUSTY DYLAN Weighted points score MAT, 16/01/2023, R1, P 5P 4P 8P M/1M. Davidson 558432 0/050
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